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APPENDIXC—continued.
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j
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!
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1,941
I

1,211

1,316

1,128
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Petrol
and
oil
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464
j

446'928

720

1,161
j
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603

505

282

Rent
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60

I

..
69

Maintenance
and

repairs

....854
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200

616

1,941

606

1,353
j
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489
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356
!

..

..
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Insurance
..

......449

191

247

76

406

128

153

113

669

61

39

Interest
..

........264............
24

Depreciation:
Depreciation
and
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3,759

238

998

1,238

2,466

1,218

2,074

1,380
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........488

60

203
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I
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Sundries
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j
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3
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........371
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....
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£

£

£

£
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Instructional
and
flying
fees

....3,971

2,472

2,757

2,851

5,268

4,319

7,310

2,538

3,689

1,690'
'

1,550

Passenger
flights
and
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......3,988

966

48

37

1,509..
..

..

433

918
j

'.

Government
subsidy

......400

217

400

400

400
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400

231
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'
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Subscriptions
and
entrance
fees

....647
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56
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298
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Interest

............31

5

15
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..229•1......
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....
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..........602....63

15
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2
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Total
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..

..
9,837

3,948
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3,854

7,885

5,739
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3,486

4,992

3,150

1,856

Loss

..............91

1,673..87
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..
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